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BOYS RESULTS
22nd ANNUAL SOUTHEASTERN MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION

CHAMPIONSHIP TRACK AND FIELD MEET
Hazel F&rk High Sbhool

May 20, 1986

DISCUS
1. Tim Buese
2. Scott Player
3. Kraig Crocker
4* Tim Falxnan
5« Chris Webster
6* Rob Brock

Seaholffl
STroy
Fezndale

136* 5"
132* 5"
1301 3»
128* 6®Troy
127*Southfield

Berkley
N124* 2>»

HIGH JUMP
1. Mike Nielson
2. Greg Reynolds
2* Steve lyskava
4* £rlc Jenkins
4* John Solovc zuk Seaholm
6. Ralph Parks

Sm holm
Seaholm
Femdale
Troy

Femdale

5* 10*»
5* 10*»
5* 10"
5* 8"
5* 8"
5* 8"

LONG JUMP
1. Rob Stucky
2. John Solowczuk
3* Jen Davidson
4* Tom Werthmann
5* Bruce MsLauchlan Kimball
6* Brett Cochran

Seaholm
Seaholm
Berkley
Seaholm

Kimball

20* 6 1/4"
201 3"
18* 11 1/2
18* 11 1/2"
18* 9 1/2"
18* 7"

It

POLE VAULT
1. Fete Benner
2. Jason Downey
3. Mirk Silver
4* Tom Straus ser
5. Brian Alford
6, Dave Miller

121 3»iFemdale
Seaholm
Andover
Troy
Berkley
Kimballl;

12*
11* 6"
11*
10* 6"
10*

shot: put
1. Tim Fairman
2. Charles Allen
3* Clarence Rose
4* Kraig Crocker
5. Scott Hill
6. Rob Brock

49* 11 nTroy
10"Hazel Park

Southfield
Femdile
Kimball
Berkley

47
3"t47

47* tf
42* 11
42* 3"

n

4 X 800 METER REUY
1● Andover
2. Troy
3* Berkley
4. Femdale
5. ^eaholm
6. Hazel Park

8:18.6
8:26.4
8:36.3
8:38.1
8:45.2
8:47.2

Bill Rittinger, Jason Johnson,
Anibal ^relichman, Mike Wirthlin
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110 HIGH HURDLES
1. Keith Wheeler

2. Mike Payne
3. Joe Benke
4. ^avid Walker
5. Eric Uisniwski ̂ zerl Park 17*5

17.7

15.3Troy
Troy
Hazel Park 17.1
Berkley

16.4

17,3

6. Derek Montgomery Seaholm

100 METER DASH
1, Keith Wheeler

2. Pat Hogue
3, I'feirc Conway
4. Nick Daschke
5. Eric Jenkins
6, Ron Hairaton

11.1Troy
Southfield
Kimball
^emdale

Troy
Southfield

11.5
11.6

\
11.7
11.8
11.9

4 X 200 MSTER RELAY
1, Southfield
2. Femdale

3. Kimball
4. Troy
5. Andover
6, ^eaholm

Ron Hairston, Jeff Mattis,
Cassidy Wright, Pat Hogue

1:33.2
1:33.5
1:33.7
1:33.8
1:36.6
1:36.7

1600
4:23.8
4:26.4
4:36.6
4:37.5
4:39.1
4:46.0

Hazel Park
Andover
Pemdale
Seaholm
Kimball

1, Sam Blumke
2. Mike Wirthlin
3. John Gill
4, Patil Dain
5. Jim Moore
6. Denny Strecker Troy

4 X 100 I«ER RELAY
1, Troy
2. Southfield
3. Femdale
4. Andover
5, Berkley
6, Seaholm

Eric V/illiams, Eric Jenkins,
1-ferc Brantley, V/ayne Pasciak

45.0
45.1
45.3
47.5
47.5
48.3

400
50.3Troy

Berkley
Hazel Park

1, Keith Wheeler
2. Jon Davidson
3. Dan York
4. Jason Richardson Andover
5. Mike Riley

Tom Schreur
Andover
Seaholm6.

xSStxa 51.9
52.0
54.1
54.2
54.3

800
1:59.5
2:01.8
2:03.2
2:05.0
2:06,0
2:06.2

Hazel Park

Troy
3. Bill Rittinger Andover
4, Anibal Drelichman Andover
5. Paul Dain
6. Tom Evans

1. Sam Blumke
2, Lowery Day

^eaholm
^emdale

300 METER LOWS

1.
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300 METER LOWS
1, Ron Hairston
2. Joe Benke

3. Mike Payne
4t Wayne Pasciak
5, Dan Asmus
6. Dave Walker

40.8Southfield
Hazel Park

Troy
roy
emdale

Berkley'

I

40.9
42.1
42.7
42.9
42.9

200
22.9Southfield

Kimball
Ferndale

Berkley
Seaholm

Troy

1, Pat Hogue
2. >ferc Conway
3. Nick Daschke
4. Jon Davidson
5, Chris ^'^eeley
6. Eric Williams

23.1
23.4 \
23.4
24.2
24.2

3200
9:43.0
9:51.3
10:11.4
10:15.3
10:17.4
10:21.2

Andover
^zel Park
^emdale
Southfield
Kimba 11
Kimball

1. Mike Wirthlin
2. Jim tiarlisle
3. Jon Gill
4. Frank Wilkerson
5. Dave Arthur
6. Jim Moore

4 X 400 METER RELAY
1. Troy
2. Kimba 11
3. Hazel Park
4. Femdale
5. Berkley
6, Southfield

Marc Brantley, Denny Strecker
Lowery Day, Keith Wheeler

3:30.6
3:31.1
3:31.4
3:34.2
3:38.2
3:39.7

SMA Points Total1986 Dual Points

1688 1227-0
5 - 2
6 - 1

4-3
3-4
2-5
1 - 6
0-7

1st Troy
2nd Femdale
3rd Southfield
3rd Seaholm
5th Hazel Park
6th Kimball
6th Andover

8th Berkley

6 7 1375
60 4 4 117

6 11745
65 9>54

2 5393
56 532

237 11
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